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BENCHMARKS

HOWARD COUNTY BENCHMARK - 0066 ) :

N 587380.5040 E - 1352603 4423 ELEV. 386.518 i
LOCATION: RT 40 BY ENCHANTED FOREST SHOPPING CENTER §
HOWARD COUNTY BENCHMARK — 24BS ;
N 586956.2726 E 1356570.7844 ° ELEV. 390.170 'l~ ,
LOCATION: ISLE AT- CORNER RT.40 AND DOGWOOD DR. iR
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PARCEL 806

"B&K REAL PROPERTIES LLG"
LIBER 13939, FOLIO 238

L__LAND USE: COMMERCIAL
o\ ZONE:B-2

END_PROPOSED
SIDEWALK

s .
iy
. R S -

P, ' PROPS SDEW;\L ~ —
USE. SETBACK ] ! Ko s T TN
— s 7304 01”' 106.7 .' |

- LY A - - » ) . :
&_e}@,w = Ell | GENERALNOTES |
T ‘ f““fWiN,DOWf WELL o TAX MAP 24, GRID ||, PARCELS 62, 63, & P/O 544 (LOT 112)
. SEPE DPZ REFERENCES : [ECP- 13-054, ZB 1098 M, WP 14-085, WP 15-099
" ZONING: OT. (OFFICE| TRANSITION)

PROPOSED USES FOR SITE AND STRUCTURES LOW IMPACT OFF!CE AND RES!DENT
COMMUNITY:  ELLICQTT CITY - :

B R e e S wmaow WELL. . B
e e BULD!NG #1— TR :
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SUBDMISION: COLUMBIA (DEED 15837 /. 00345) -
" PROPERTIES ARE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER.
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES REQUIRED:
- , ' S , -5 BUILDINGS = 12,300. SF X 3.3 PER 1,000 SF
 SCALE: NT.S. » k S - . 5 BUILDINGS = 10 APTS X 2.3 PER APT = -

A

o

40.59 SPACES
23.00 SPACES =
684 TOTAL SPACES REQU!RED
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‘ RCP CL |
18, RCP CL | Tefa,
544

EX. PAVED DRVEWAY

o ~ : © 2 7. PARKING PROVIDED: INUMBER OF PARKING SPACES PROViDED 66 TO INCLUDE 4 HANDICAPPED L
. . : ‘ - ' B4 ; 8. EXISTING AREA OF SUBJECT PROPERTIES: 2.08 AC. '
' | S < - 9. PROPERTY ADDRESSES: 3301-3309 DEMIRELL WAY ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21042
—_— S R T o | , 10. FLOOR SPACE ON EACH LEVEL:5,000 SF MAXIMUM GROSS FLOOR AREA -
— - milll o= | ROREE 4 ~ EACH BUILDING CONTAINS TWO OFFICE UNITS ON THE GROUND FLOOR AND TWO RESI DENTIAL
' : S (R T A e e N V2 UNITS ON THE ‘SECOND. FLOOR.
. o -l e A B e TR WA GROSS FLOOR AREA|PER BUILDING: 2,460+ (1ST) +2,460% (ZND) = 4,920 SF& -
X B o it AR, LN FLOOR AREA OF RESIDENTIAL UNITS PER BUILDING: 1,198 SF4 X 2 UNITS = 2,396 SF il
1 1 Do)l Al - A 3 N + THE RESIDENTIAL UNITS OCCUPY 487 % OF THE BUILDING GROSS AREA (s0% MAX. ALLOWED) § 1
—EX. HOUSE | —ed I PROP. |  ° % | | |
‘ : : - . - ’. y ] %' ! . : : | | N ./;{//
; B E N | e 18 A BUé!a!rhslG S| @& SCHEDULE A PER!METER LANDSCAPE EDGE
N DR o k SE}‘BACK R s z‘V’ o - J ‘ e CATEGORV D S ADJACENT TO ,
7 AL o s Y L PERIMETER PROPERTIES
PROP. CONTAINERN " I Zrt=t T "7 Sgr e D e s S Ea— T §l

| LANDSCAPE TYPE .| E | B | C | ¢ | Cc
SeRvce DRivE T ‘ | o | 2258 | 98 | 455 | 226
use serack | |- - . e

PERIMETER 4 22

”CREDIT FOR EXISTING VEGETATON | N R o '
(YES, NO, LINEAR FEET) | - | NO NO | NO NO* | NO
(DESCRIBE BELOW IF NEEDED) = -~ | | R o

USE SETBACK | |

10117
FREDERICK RD\

' CREDIT FOR WALL, FENCE OR BERM | | R A
- (YES, NO, LINEAR FEET) f "NO. |- NO | NO NO | YES.
‘ (DESCRIBE" BELOW IF NEEDED) - N L - 1 1571

PROP. PRIVACY FENCE/ g
) - CUASLLE
iy T DR!ZJRS/E;EP?CBUC 20
- TM 24 Y PAR‘CEL544 | EAS%SBT;{
"PINE ORCHARD” | = g
~ HLAT 4/Q S e PuRl——
DA TE) ?g55 R gc%TlLDt%WAEAGSEEMENT Vi
70 BE RELOCATED -

NUMBER OF PLANTS REQURED . | 200° | 225 |- 98" | 455 | 7% ,
. SHADE TREES ~ | | 1:40 8| 1:50 5[1:40 3|1:40 12 1:40 2| 30
EVERGREEN TREES - - 1:40  6/1:20 . 5| 1:20 23 1:20 4| 38 | &
SHRUBS ERELEN i 1473 - ‘ ! 734
'NUMBER OF PLANTS ERochEu A ST E : ( .
SHADE TREES = - : - 309 2 1 14
' EVERGREEN TREES - 6 | 5 L 20 | 4 | 44
'OTHER TREES (2:1 SUBSTITUTION) 16 | 10 - | - | = 1 26 |
SHRUBS (10:1 SUBSTITUTION) - 73 - | - o= - |73
(DESCRIBE PLANT sussmuqzow cREDITS | - - - - - -
BELOW IF NEEDED) L b o '~

* FULL PERIMETER" BUFFER PROVIDED IN ADDITION TO
EX(S!TNG EVERGREEN SCREEN TO REMA?N A

JAMES E GOODEN & WIFE g Tma.
LIBER 879, FOLIO 300 WA LTS
ZONE: R—20

% //’\ A PARCEL 3
VW QU< T\ "DAYCARE”
/v &P LBER 1930, FOLIO 240
, 7/ RIG. 24, LTD
D & YAND USE: COMMERCIAL
)/ S ZONE: R-20

: 5( vgcmr/o;v
10 REWAN.

LEGEND _

- PROPERTY LNE~
© RIGHT-OF-WAY LNE
ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE

REVEON | oAt Al

 PROPOSED STORM DRAN |
PROFOSED STORM DRAN INLETS |F

- EXHI?W:T TO ACCOMPA,NY VARIANCE | PEfnT.ifN, B

e 'DEMIREL PLAZA 1

L11399/F313

- ROBERT C WANG AND

’ 4 e AREGNVARAVQT : = = = ‘:::, = : EXISTING  CURB AND GUTTERV ‘ . EX( itNO TREELINE
AULIN CHA (= : i PROPOSED CURB AND CUTTER i £ 3

" LIBER 10199, FOLIO 594
. ZONE: R-20

EXISTING UTILITY . POLE

EXISTING UGHT PO_LE

EXISTING MALBOX &y PROBED' SDEWAK

©OEXISTNG SN

TBR  TO G RELOCATED - -

, e ' I N  ZONED: OT i
SCHEDULE B e el L ZND ELECTION D[STRICT - . S o PARCELS 52 83 AND p/o 544 (LOT -112) H ’~
PARKING LQT INTERNAL LA P: 24 GRID: , LOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND‘,; ,

[ NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES PRov:DEti =3 4
T B ' | _NUMBER OF ISLANDS AND TREES REQUIRE - B E RT H V- B E L 1"
o2 °° ;’,; ', \ P PER UNIT P 5 X 33 X 1,230 _‘SF")}/ 1000 SF =/ 20.3 iR © ISLANDS AND SHADE TREES N E I N EER' N G y I N G s i

[ NUMBER OF ISLANDS AND TREES PROVIDE
3 0 ’ USE: G b o ‘ : _OTHER TREES (2:1 sugstiuton) | = | if & y ENGINEERS . EURVEYmRs . FLANNERQ:
51 1 o6 = USE: = DR e R : e , ' : ‘ L U | o iR B ELLIEDTT c:rrv, MD 21043 ’ PAx. 410.4€ SRR
Sl , e T e - : cieogan sl Do s pEEEeee——— I PROFESSIONAL GERTIFIGATE |
- LAYOUTPLAN | N o | HEREBY GERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS |
DESIGN BY: EDS §  THAT I AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL

ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE
DRAWN BY: ___ ONB |  OF WARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 16193

CHECKED BY - BH 1 ‘ympxmou DKTE: 09-27-2022
«DAT‘E:' B JUNE 2022
AS SHOWN

ﬁg‘vem;:; SPM 1GPM 10PM=

VAR!ANC REQUESTED

1. SECTION 117.3.E.3.a.(1) UREDUCE THE REQU RED 20 STRUCTURE AND USE SETBACK TO A
‘ o ' ~ MINOR ARTERIAL (FREDERICK ROAD) TO 5.0 FOR THE PURPOSE OF
PARKI NG LOT - CONSTRUCT!ON

21

- 25“ T 23
s |

H|2 section 117.365.0.3) o, REDUCE THE REQURED 30° STRUCTURE SETBACK TO A
i 3 = RESIDENTIAL_ZONING DISTRICT TO 23.7° FOR THE PURPOSE OF
PROPOSED BUILDING 5 CONSTRUCTION. ~ | *NOTE ,
'b. REDUCE THE REQUIRED 30° USE SETBACK TO A RESIDENTIAL - T =  SECTION 133010 TABUL ) PER ALLOWED HOUR SRR S e i s CGRNBY DEBE R | =
ZONING DISTRICT TO 1’ FOR THE PURPOSE OF PRIVACY FENCE | S g T BROROSED, HOURS [OE e TR A : . o OINT ROAD {1} B

gg’r\q/gmgcggxséxggcggNa .3’ FOR THE PURPOSE OF ',SEerCE *WEEKEQY@; g "éﬁ?{?&; fRS%AJD'AY ' URTIL 8500 P ‘ R N - ,’,ssoOVDORSEY HALL DRIVE

CITY, MD. 21042
10) 964-0300




